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Banking Lists



Position

1

z-
Z-

4

5

6

7

8

9

10=

'r0=

12

13=

13=

15=

15=

17=

17=

19

20=

20=

20=

20=

24=

24=

24=

27=

27=

29

30=

30=

32=

32=

32=

35

36=

Srui.rc Pafuc

Mike Ash & Robert Ferrari

Michelle Brunner & John Holland

Georgia Ray & Steve Ray
I

Peter Sinclair & PaulHackett

Austin Barnes & Stuart Norris

Sue Goldman & Mike Amos

Diana Gerrard & Mary Gerrard

Cathy Smith & Andy Smith

Rob Turner & Mary Whyms

Ted Reveley & Elaine Caine

Heather Maidment & Mike Fithyan

Andrew Petrid & David Colley

Brian Varley & CarolVarley

Grahame Weir & Ollie Burgess

Rhona Goldenfield & Bernard Goldenfield

Keith Shuttleworth & Brian Nicholls

Peggy Moss & Pam Pearce

Katf Nelson & Alan Nelson

Ahn Super & Maurice Super

Jeffrey Smith & Jackie Pye

Terry Hyde & Sylvia Horn

Peter Jones & Frank McCarthy

Sheila Kelly & Peter Kelly

Tracy Capal & Catherine Draper

Peter Mollart & John Halliwell

Dory Thompson & Richard Bridgen

Mike Fay & Andrew Woodcock

Roger Taylor & Rod Hose

Michael Mahoney & Bharat

Ann Barnett & Clive Barnett

Sheila Galloway & John Robinson

PaulWilliams & Hilda Williams

Peter Fountain & Jo Skillern

David Flacks & Matt Foster

Colin Wilson & Diana Avis r

Peter Stocken & Jack Stocken

Last
Match

15

5

13

7

20

16

19

13

I
12

8

14

12

14

5

11

20

7

17

4

7

17

14

I
8

11

15

20

9

11

15

0

13

17

6

12

Total
VPs
140

131

131

129

127

125

121

119

118

117

117

116

115

115

114

114

113

113

112

111

111

111

111

110

110

110

109

109 ,

108

107

107

'106

106

106

105

104

Green
Points

675

550

575

525

.500
475

425

400

400

400

375

375

350

325

300

325

275

275

250

250

250

25A

225

250

250

254

225

200

200

225

225

225

175

200

225

225



36= Alan Reid & Shelagh Flett

38= BillWattleworth & LiZ Wattleworth

38= Malcolm Copley & Kathleen Copley

38= Martin Cantor & Bazil Caygill

41 Peter Lisle & John McCourt

42= Carole Humphries & Pet6r Rowlands

42= John Sansom & Sharleen Weir

44= Alan Jones & David Fennington

44= Gary Heane & Jean Stevenson

44= Richard lrwin & Karima Basse

44= Agnes Blewitt & Stan Collins

44= William Curtis & Howard Jolly

49 Stephen Ellis & Margaret Mitchell

50= Jackie Davies & Brian Tonks

50= Peter Sizer & Diana Sizer

52= Maxwell Richman & Sandra Richman

52= Carole Kelly & Sandy Davies

52= Les Brown & Karen Bradley

55= Michael Cleaver & Vivian Cleaver

55= Peter Hodgson & Duncan Rodger

55= Brad Featherman & Marian Hunt

55= Beh Green & Duncan Happer

59= John L'Estrange & Janet L'Estrange

59= Pat Scares & Addis Page

59= Mailreen Curry & John Cole

62= Ann Edwards & Anna Drysdale

62= Sue Woodcoc! & Nick Woodcock

62= Malcolm Thompson & Josephine Thompson

65= Lilian Johnson & Pam Jackson

65= Jacqueline Marah & Terry Marah

67 Jane Edmunds & John Edmunds

68= Stuart Staveley & Anne Staveley

68= Stuart Barrett & Jan Scott-Taggart

68= Angela Fenton & John Peacock

68= Christihe Jones & Helen Montgomery

68= David Clarke & Shirley Williams

68= Mike Patefield & Jean Patefield

74= Margaret Eddleston & Bernard Eddleston

74= David Wardill & lain Gordon

10

12

I
6

17

I
15

7

12

o

2A

15

11

17

7

13

13

I
17

10

16

16

20

0

12

11

13

13

5

16

12

0

13

12

13

6

3

13

7

12

104

103

103

103

102

101

101

100

100

100

100

100

99

98

98

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

94

94

94

93

93

92

9'1

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

200

2AO

175

200

125

125

125

100

125

125

125

150

175

125

150

100

125

125

150

125

100

150

125

150

125

150

100

125

100

100

150

100

100

125

150

100

100

100

100

100



1

74= Janet Easter & Adrian Goulding

78= Shirley Tindall & John Revill

78= Judy Lomas & David Wright

78= John Griffin & Gary Watson

78= David Jones & Janine Griffiths-Baker

82= Donald Sutherland & Katldyn Withers

82= David Strawbridge & Babs Matthews

82= Barbara Sims & Alan Sims

85= Bob Johnson & Geoff Thomas

85= Stephen Wright & Anne Moncrief

87= Tony Slater & Pat Barnett

87= Andy Kimbley & Maureen Kimbley

89= Muriel Fowles & Pam Stewart

89= Dorothy Dransfield & Mavis Bamforth

89= Sue Lane & Paul Tapster

89= Clive Wood & Terry Potter

89= Bridget Vickerman & Brian Davison

94= George Rance & Jean Rance

94= Gavin Bolton & Cynthia Bolton

94= James Ledger & Maureen Hannah

97= Marjorie Gilbertson & Pat Watson

97= Peter Liping & Fred Robinson

97= Michael Clayton & Mo Logan

97= NigelThompson & Elaine Taylor

101= Antlrony Craddock & Patricia Craddock

101= Joyce Skelton & Stewart Fishburne

101= Brian lrlam & Megan Taft

101= George McConkey & Maureen McConkey

101= Sue Maxwell & Phil Lloyd

101= Gaynor Tinsdale & Barry Tinsdale

101= Bob Loveridge & Betty McNamara

108= Mike lngham & Jon Worters

108= Geoff Bell & Kathleen Bell

11A= Jeremy Harris & Katherine Harris

110= Anthony Swiers & Maureen Tebb

112= Peter Edwards & Glynis Coy

112= Peter Savage & Margaret Savage

112= Mike Grimsey & Amanda Grimsey

112= Roy Andrews & June Dyal '

112= Don Cross & Jill Entwistle

14

5

10

15

13

14

10

14

7

3

I
3

5

3

9

0

14

1

90

-89

89

89

89

88

88

88

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

125

125

100

100

125

125

125

100

100

125

100

100

75

125

125

125

150

100

100

100

75

75

100

125

125

100

100

100

100

100

75

100

75

125

100

100

125

100

100

75

7

8

6

3

7

13

8

16

4

12

7

17

19

6

4

12

13

15

8

8

6

7



117=

117=

119

120

121

122

123=

123=

123=

126=

126=

128=

128=

130

131

132=

132=

132=

132=

136

137=

137=

137=

140

141

142=

142=

142=

145=

145=

145=

145=

149

150

151

152

153

Bernard Kaye & Marlene Kaye

Ken McNeill & Jill Pembridge

Barbara Bucknall& Bill Bucknall

Noel Bailey & Jean Bailey

NeilThomas & Gillian McMullan

Stan Haywood & ShirleyMorrisroe

Nigel Argust & DavidWerry

David Lashley & Jule Lashley

Roy Taylor & Jean Taylor

Roger CowieS John Rowland

John Condon & Elaine Wilmot

Martin Kurigbr & Suzanne Gill

Wilson Howden & Jonty Wootton

Roy Pennington & Dorothy Pennington

Cheryl Duddell & Dave Duddell

Mary Franc6 & Brenda Coltman

Lyn Jackson & Ken Carpenter

Peter Hand & Jean Hand

Peter Hempson & Janet Hempson

Klaus Wasmuht & Henny Schrick

David Taylor & Liz Hall

fuic Lancaster & Sheila Lancaster

Gwenda Merriott & Nick Pegg

PhilTitchner & Miriam Jones

Pam Greenhill & Alan Greenhill

David Edwards & Barbara Serres

Adrian Pilling & Beth Wilson

Louise Orme & Arthur Orme

Nick Barham-Hall & Denise Barham-Hall

Barry Brelsford & JacquiWright

Mike Rodgers & Jean Rodgers

Sheila Pearce & Stewart Kelly

Josie Boryn & Jean Birkett

Ross Whyard & Eddie Wood

Brian Bagley & Lucy Bagley

John Watson & Margaret Watson

Neil Prebble & Sue Prebble

4

I
14

5

7

3

0

14

3

4

10

15

11

5

13

7

13

11

18

10

6

2

1

o

8

I
9

6

7

14

I
5

7

I
11

11

0

78

78

77

76

75

74

73

73

73

72

72

71

71

70

69

67

67

67

67

66

65

65

65

64

63

60

60

60

59

59

59

59.

57

52

49

33

7

50

100

1q0

100

75

75

75

100

50

75

75

75

75

75

100

50

125

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

25

50

50

50

75

50

50

50

75

50

75

25

0



Position

1

2

J=

J=

5

6

7

$=

8-

10=

10=

12=

12=

12=

12=

12=

17

18

19=

19=

21

22=

22=

24

25

26=

26=

28=

28=

28=

31=

31=

31=

31=

31=

36=

36=

Sruics Teafig ,.
n 

Nr-"=

lain Sime, Liz Mcgowan, Patrick Home & Ken Baxter

Ben Green, Duncan Happer, Alex Morris & Jef Morris

Martin Cantor, Bazil CaygiHi Howard Kay & BobCooke

Tracy Capal, Bill Niccql; Stuart Matthews & Al Stephenson

Mike Amos, Terry Parkbs, Sue Goldman & Julian Wernick

M Super, A Super, F Brown & DAudleY

Donald Sutherland, Kathlyn Withers, Duncan Rodger & Peter Hodgson

peter Sizer, Stephen Green, Peter Rowlands & carole Humphries

Georgia Ray, Steve Ray, G Foster & BillTownsend

Petrie, Roberts, Teshome & Winter

Jean Hand, Peter Hand, Agnes Blewitt & Stan Collins

John Condon, Elaine Wilmot, Stuart Staveley & Anne Staveley

Jeff Smith, Jackie Pye, Peter Hishmurgh & Joyce Hishmurgh

Peter Hempson, Janet Hempson, Richard lrwin & Karima Basse

Eric Heaton, Barbara Heaton, Chris Stuart & Linda Stuart

Pat Watson, Marjorie Gilbertson, Sylvia Horn & Terry Hyde

Michelle Brunner, John Holland, John Hassett & Bill Hirst

Bob Loveridge, Betty Mcnamara, Paulwilliams & Hilda williams

J Cole, Mrs M Curry, B Davison & Mrs B Vickerman

Ama.nda Grimsey, Judy Lomas, Mike Grimsey & David Wright

R Pennington, D Pennington, B Coltman & M France

Andy Kimbley, Maureen Kimbley, Malcolm Thompson & Jo Thompson

M E Gerrard, Diana Gerrard, M A Fowles & P B Stewart

A Woodcock, N Woodcock, S Woodcock & M Fay

A D Roberts, R Hulme, Mrs J M Roberts & Miss E H Roberts

J Hampson, P Roberts, D Flacks & M Foster

Rob Turner, Mary Whyms, Rod Hose & Roger Taylor

Jackie Davies, Heather Maidment, Brian Tonks & Mike Fithyan

Bharat, Michael Mahoney, Mike lngham & Jon Worters

C Wilson, Mrs D Avis, Mrs M Hunt & B Featherman

B Matthews, KAnderson, D Strawbridge & I Reeves

Pat Scares, Addis Page, Brian Nicholls & Keith Shuttleworth

June Dyall, Roy Andrews, Jean Rodgers & Mike Rodgers

Cheryl Duddell, Dave Duddell, Shelagh Flett & Alan Reid

G Bell, N Bailey, Mrs K Bell & Mrs J Bailey

Don Cross, Jill Entwistle, Max Richman & Sandra Richman

Phil Lloyd, Suzanne Gill, Sue Maxwell & Martin Kuriger

VPs Green
Points

112 500

100 375

99 300

99 275

97 250

96 200

95 200

94 175

94 200

91 150

91 1s0

86 125

86 125

86 125

86 125

86 100

84 125

83 100

80 100

80 125

79 100

78 100

78 100

77 100

75 100

74 100

74 100

73 125

'7? 100

73 100

72 100

72 125

72 75

72 75

72 100

71 100

71 100



38=

38=

40

41=

41=

43=

43=

45

46=

46=

46=

49=

49=

51=

51=

53=

53=

53=

53=

57=

57=

57=

57=

57=

57=

63=

63=

65=

65=

65=

65=

69

70

71=

71=

73

G Heane, J Stevenson, J Revill & S Tindail

Kath Nelson, Alan Nelson, DerekWilliams & David Adelmann'

lain Gordon, David Wardill, Peter Lisle & John McCourt

Sharleen Weir, Grahame Weir, John Sansom & Ollie Burgess "

P Mollart, WWinter, J Halliwell & P Murphy '
Brian Varley, Louise Orme,"Carol Varley & Arthur Orme

Paul Hackett, Brian Cornelius, Bernard & Rhona Goldenfield
,l

R W Douglas, Mrs B Dbuglas, M N Cleaver & MrsVA Cleaver

Jim Morris, Jenny Morris, Joyce White & BillWhite

Richard Bridgen, Nigel Thompson, Elaine Taylor & Dory Thompson

M Copley, K Copley, Frank McCarthy & P Jones

C M Jones, H Montgomery, P Pearce & P Moss

Davis Lashley, Julie Lashley, Anne Moncrief & Steve Wright

Pat Barnett, Tony Slater, Margaret Eddleston & Bernard Eddleston

Stuart Davies, .Paul Belsten, Sandra Penfold & Stephen Penfold

A J Smith, C Smith, J Griffiths-Baker& D S Jones

Peter Fairhurst, Margaret Littlewood, Jean Fairhurst & Brian Grice

Bob Johnson, Geoff Thomas, Bill Bucknall & Barbara Bucknall

Wilson Howden, Beth Wilson, A Pilling & J Wootton

Mo Logan, J Griffin, G Watson & M Clayton

Anthony Craddock, Patricia Craddock, Brian Bagley & Lucy Bagley

Davib Taylor, Liz Hall, Kathie Harris & Jeremy Harris

Jimmy Ledger, Maureen Hannah, Liz wattleworth & Billwattleworth

William Curtis, Howard Jolly, Anna Drysdale & Ann Edwards

Pete Lloyd, Karen Lloyd, Barbara Serres & David Edwards

Barry Tinsdale, Gaynor Tinsdale, Miriam Jones & Phil Titchner

David Clarke, Shirley Williams, NigelArgust & David Werry

Lyn Jackson, Ken Carpenter, Sue Lane & Paul Tapster

Gavin Bolton, Cynthia Bolton, John Edmunds & Jane Edmunds

Stan Heywood, Shirley Morrisroe, Paul Jackson & Lilian Johnson

Glynis Coy, Peter Edwards, Eric Lancaster & Sheila Lancaster

George Rance, Jean Rance, John L'Estrange & Janet L'Estrange

Klaus Wasmuht, Val Lupton, Henny Schrick & John Withers

T Marah, J Marah, P Greaves & B Greaves

Angela Fenton, John Peacock, Nick & Denise Barham-Hall

70

70

68

67

67

66

66

65

64

64

64

61

61

59

59

57

57

57

57

54

54

54

54

54

54

51

51

50

50

50

50

48

'44

42

42

30

100

100

75

100

75

50

75

50

75

75

75

50

75

75

100

75

50

75

75

75

75

50

75

50

75

50

75

50

50

75

25

50

75

25

25

25


